
ELTIM switched mode voltage converter/regulator module comparison chart

Model:
Vin  →

Vout ↓
3,3V
5,0V

12V
15V

24V
±5V

±12V
±15V

Model: Model:
Vin  → Vin  →

Vout ↓ Vout ↓

3,3V 2,0A 3,3V 2,7A
5,0V 1,5A 5,0V 2,0A

12V 0,665A 12V 0,833A
15V 0,535A 15V 0,667A

±5V 0,80A ±5V 1,0A
±12V 0,335A ±12V 0,417A
±15V 0,265A ±15V 0,330A

Model: Model:
Vin  → Vin  →

Vout ↓ Vout ↓

3,3V 3,5A 3,3V 4,0A
5,0V 2,4A 5,0V 3,0A
12V 1,0A 12V 1,25A

15V 0,80A 15V 1,0A
±5V 1,2A ±5V 1,5A

±12V 0,50A ±12V 0,625A
±15V 0,40A ±15V 0,50A

9-36Vdc (or ±12V)  or   18 - 75Vdc  (or ±24V) (8W total)

Single output

VR-JTF08xxx VR-JTF10xxx
9-36Vdc (or ±12V)  or   18 - 75Vdc  (or ±24V) (8W total) 9-36Vdc (or ±12V)  or   18 - 75Vdc  (or ±24V) (8W total)

Single output Dual outputs Single output Dual outputs

Dual outputsDual outputs

9-36Vdc (or ±12V)  or   18 - 75Vdc  (or ±24V) (8W total)
VR-JTF12xxx VR-JTF15xxx

Single output

0,265A

Dual outputs

9-18Vdc (or ±6V)    or    18 - 36Vdc (or ±12V)     or     36 - 75Vdc  (or ±24V)    (8W total)
VR-JSE08xxx

0,665A
0,535A

0,80A

0,335A

0,335A

2,0A
1,5A

Single output



Model:
Vin  →

Vout ↓

3,3V 7,5A 5,0A 5,0A

5,0V 6A 4,0A 4,0A

12V 2,5A

15V 2A

±5V 3,0A

±12V 1,25A 0,42A 0,42A

±15V 1,0A 0,33A 0,33A Development, production, sales:

Model:
Vin  →

Vout ↓
3,3V 7,5A 5,0A 5,0A

5,0V 6A 4,0A 4,0A Eenrummerweg 5

12V 2,5A NL-9961 PC  Mensingeweer
15V 2A Tel.  +31 595 491748

±5V 3,0A info@eltim.eu
±12V 1,25A 0,42A 0,42A

±15V 1,0A 0,33A 0,33A www.eltim.eu

Model: Model:
Vin  → Vin  →

Vout ↓ Vout ↓

3,3V 10A 3,3V 10A

5,0V 8A 5,0V 8A
12V 3,35A 12V 3,35A

15V 2,56A 15V 2,56A

±12V 1,65A ±12V 1,65A
±15V 1,35A ±15V 1,35A

Specific details and ordering page: www.eltim.eu

9-36Vdc (or ±12V) or 18-75Vdc (or ±24V)(40W tot)

Single output (trimmable) Dual outputs Single output (trimmable)

VR-RDC40xxx
36-140Vdc (±36V) or 55-176Vdc (±55V) (40W tot)

Dual outputs

VR-RDC30xxx
36-140Vdc  (or ±36V)  or   55 - 175Vdc  (or ±55V)     (30 Watts total)

Single output (trimmable) Dual outputs

VR-JTL40xxx

Triple outputs

Dual outputs Triple outputs

VR-JLT30xxx
9-36Vdc (or ±12V)  or   18 - 75Vdc  (or ±24V)  (30 Watts total)

Single output (trimmable)

mailto:info@eltim.eu
http://www.eltim.eu/
https://www.eltim.eu/en/eltim-power-supply-modules/eltim-vr-voltage-regulator-modules/eltim-switching-converters-regulators/g-20001329

